PRODUCTDATA SHEET

DZD 40/6 A-Ex

Article number

Technical data

Air flow volume
Rotating speed
Nominal output
Inom

Imax

Weight

N[N

Certified as explosion proof
Packing unit
Range

GTIN (EAN)

Sound power level in octave range

63 Hz 125 Hz 250 Hz

LWA51 hlgh - - -
(dB(A))

Lwas= free inlet sound power level in dB.

MAICO
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Short description

Axial roof fan, with horizontal air outlet, DN 400, three-

phase AC, explosion proof

2.050 m3/h
975 1/min
150 W
0,63 A
0,67 A
26,1

2,5
84/3894

1 piece

Cc
4012799877752

1 kHz 2 kHz 4 kHz 8 kHz
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Characteristic curve
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